

GR. Case: 2738 of 2007 (6361 of 2014)

Dated : 04-10-2024,

Today is fixed for Evidence of CSW-1.

Accused persons files a petition u/s 317 Cr. P.C.

Witness is present and he is released after re-issue the summon.

Fix: 05-10-2024 for Evidence of CSW-1.

Judicial Magistrate,4th Court, Howrah.